
Residential Request Form
Please send completed form to:
Safe-Move, PO BOX 99, Bradford, BD3 7YB
Tel:  0800 1 385 385      Email:  safemove@yorkshirewater.com

Please make sure that you have read the SafeMove Terms and Conditions available at safe-move.co.uk
All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate

Date of Request

Customer Details

Property Address

Company Name

Full Postal Address

Reference

Contact Name

Email Address

Telephone Number

Full Postal Address

Please complete the details below if the property is less than 5 years old

Name of Current Occupant and/or Business name

Name of developer

Site name/phase

O� site road name

i

SafeMove
A part of



Residential Searches (Please tick which search you require)

CON29DW
Yorkshire
Yorkshire with the Boundary Mapped*
Anglian
Northumbrian
Severn Trent
South West
Southern
Thames
United Utilities
Welsh
Wessex
 
Bundles (savings on individual purchase price)
CON29DW and CON29 Local 
Search in Yorkshire

CON29DW and CON29 Local Search
in Yorkshire and Environmental search

Coal Authority
ChancelCheck
Full Chancel Repair Search From
Land Registry O�icial Copies + Title Plan
EPC
Argyll Energy and Infrastructure Report
 
GroundSure
Homebuyers
Homebuyers & Planning Combined
Planning
Flood
Homescreen
Energy and Transportation
Estate          from
Ground Stability
Energy
Coal Mining
 
Landmark
Homecheck Environmental
Envirosearch
Plan Search & Envirosearch Plan
Plan Search
Plan Search Plus
Home Check Flood Search
Homecheck Ground Stability
Riskview

51.96
49.60
57.00
47.40
62.40
60.36
49.13
63.72
60.59
15.60
54.77
 

46.32
24.00
120.00
8.20
64.80
30.00
 
 
61.20
76.20
28.20
24.00
49.80
36.00
118.00
22.80
24.00 
45.60
 

51.00
61.20
84.36
28.80
37.20
30.00
24.00
89.60

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

Save £6

Save £12

£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

78.00

102.00
54.00
66.00
46.80
108.00
60.00

39.90
44.90

£

£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£

O�icial Local Authority Search
Please contact us for a quote
or go to www.safe-move.co.uk

O�icial Local Authority Search + CON29DW
Please contact us for a quote
or go to www.safe-move.co.uk
 

 

Personal Local Authority Search

FCI
Standard 0.25-5Ha
Standard up to 0.25Ha
Essential 0.25-5Ha
Essential up to 0.25Ha
Premium 0.25-5Ha
Premium up to 0.25Ha

Terrafirma
Terrafirma Coal
Terrafirma Coal Extra

Return result by paper Total Amount ££6.00

Prices include VAT

Please enclose a cheque payable to 'Yorkshire Water 
Services Ltd'  Please note a Postage Fee applies for 
searches returned via paper

*for orders placed online at www.safe-move.co.uk 

Name

Contact Number

Box C information
Please also highlight all roads required on the plan

Optional enquiries

Contact details for access to the property
for the Home Inspector


