## **Residential Request Form**

Please send completed form to: Safe-Move, PO BOX 99, Bradford, BD3 7YB Tel: 0800 1385 385 Email: safemove@yorkshirewater.com



Customer Details		
Date of Request	Reference	
Company Name	Contact Name	
Full Postal Address		
Email Address		
2.747.66.355		
Telephone Number		
Property Address Full Postal Address		
ruii Fostal Address		
Name of Current Occupant and/or Business name		
Please complete the details below if the property is less than 5 years old		
Name of developer		
Site name/phase		
Off site road name		



## Posidontial Sparchos (P)

Residential Searches (Please tick which search you require)  Prices include VAT				
CON29DW				
Yorkshire	£ 51.96	Official Local Authority Search		
Yorkshire with the Boundary Mapped*	£ 49.60	Please contact us for a quote		
Anglian	£ 57.00	or go to www.safe-move.co.uk		
Northumbrian	£ 47.40			
Severn Trent	£ 62.40			
South West	£ 60.36			
Southern	£ 49.13	Official Local Authority Search + CON2	9DW	
Thames	£ 63.72	Please contact us for a quote		
United Utilities	£ 60.59	or go to www.safe-move.co.uk		
Welsh	£ 15.60			
Wessex	£ 54.77			
Bundles (savings on individual purchase price)				
CON29DW and CON29 Local	Save £6	Personal Local Authority Search	£ 78.00	
Search in Yorkshire		,		
		FCI		
CON29DW and CON29 Local Search	Save £12	Standard 0.25-5Ha	£ 102.00	
in Yorkshire and Environmental search		Standard up to 0.25Ha	£ 54.00	
		Essential 0.25-5Ha	£ 66.00	
Coal Authority	£ 46.32	Essential up to 0.25Ha	£ 46.80	
ChancelCheck	£ 24.00	Premium 0.25-5Ha	£ 108.00	
Full Chancel Repair Search From	£ 120.00	Premium up to 0.25Ha	£ 60.00	
Land Registry Official Copies + Title Plan	£ 8.20			
EPC	£ 64.80	Terrafirma		
Argyll Energy and Infrastructure Report	£ 30.00	Terrafirma Coal	£ 39.90	
CroundCure		Terrafirma Coal Extra	£ 44.90	
GroundSure	£ 61.20	Box C information		
Homebuyers Homebuyers & Planning Combined	£ 76.20	Please also highlight all roads required	on the plan	
Planning	£ 28.20	r lease also riigi iligi leali reads required		
Flood	£ 24.00			
Homescreen	£ 49.80			
Energy and Transportation	£ 36.00			
Estate from	£ 118.00			
Ground Stability	£ 22.80			
Energy	£ 24.00	Optional enquiries		
Coal Mining	£ 45.60	Optional criquines		
Landmark				
Homecheck Environmental	£ 51.00			
Envirosearch	£ 61.20			
Plan Search & Envirosearch Plan	£ 84.36			
Plan Search	£ 28.80			
Plan Search Plus	£ 37.20	Contact details for access to the prope	rty	
Home Check Flood Search	£ 30.00	for the Home Inspector		
Homecheck Ground Stability	£ 24.00			
Riskview	£ 89.60	Name		

\*for orders placed online at www.safe-move.co.uk

Please enclose a cheque payable to 'Yorkshire Water Services Ltd' Please note a Postage Fee applies for searches returned via paper

Contact Number